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TIPI ASYMMETRIC

Give your ceiling the attention it deserves by creating an eye-catching look and harmony with textiles. The
ceiling decoration Tipi in textile on a wire rack creates playfulness and gives an effective feeling. Available as
symmetrical or asymmetrical design and comes in colors white, grey and beige.

PRESCRIBED TEXT

Ceiling decoration in textile on wire rack.

Mounted directly in T24 ceiling grid under fire-rated roof tile.
Available in symmetrical and asymmetrical design.

Color: white, grey, beige.

Delivered as unassambled individually or in 6-pack.

Wash in 60° celsius.
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SIZE / DESCRIPTION

Tipi asymmetric

Tipi asymmetric

Tipi asymmetric

Tipi asymmetric, 6 pcs
Tipi asymmetric, 6 pcs

Tipi asymmetric, 6 pcs

ARTICLES

GOTESSONS

Color
white
grey

beige
white
grey

beige

594
594
594
594
594
594

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

105
105
105
105
105
105

594
594
594
594
594
594

2024-05-20



